GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES: MOOD OF THE NATION

-- FINAL TOPLINE --

Timberline: 937008
1S: 938
Princeton Job #: 17-01-001

Jeff Jones, Lydia Saad
January 4-8, 2017




10. Next, we are interested in how peopled



Q.10 (PERSONAL FINANCES VERSUS LAST YEAR) CONTINUED

Better Worse  Same No Better Worse
off off (vol.)  opinion off



Q.11 (PERSONAL FINANCES A YEAR FROM NOW) CONTINUED

Better Worse  Same No Better Worse Same No
off off  (vol) opinion off off  (vol)  opinion

1991 Apr 11-14 56 17 18 9 1986 Sep 13-17 57 16 19 8
1991 Mar 21-24 56 18 20 6 1986 Jul 11-14 51 15 28 6
1991 Feb 28-Mar 3 64 9 20 7 1986 Jun 9-16 57 17 20 6
1991 Feb 14-17 57 15 20 8 1986 Mar 7-10 61 18 16 5
1991 Jan 11-13 41 25 21 13 1986 Jan 10-13 53 15 25 7
1991 Jan 3-6 52 20 18 10 1985 Oct 11-14 49 12 32 7
1990 Dec 13-16 58 18 17 7 1985 Jun 10-23 52 19 19 10
1990 Nov 15-16 42 31 17 10 1985 Mar 8-11 57 12 26 5
1990 Oct 25-28 50 15 27 8 1984 Nov 30-Dec 3 50 17 28 5
1990 Oct 11-14 48 30 13 9 1984 Sep 7-10 53 9 28 10
1990 Sep 27-30 51 20 17 12 1984 Jul 6-9 52 12 28 8
1990 Aug 9-12 57 20 16 7 1984 Mar 16-19 54 11 28 7
1990 Jul 19-22 58 17 18 7 1983 Jun 24-27 43 19 28



